
Resort Securities & Trust Limited
(Member of The Nigerian Stock Exchange) RC 149800

5thFloor,94Broadlitreet. Lagos
P.O.Box6575,Marina-Lagos

E-mail:resortsecjnfo@yahoo.com
www.resortsecurities.com

ORDER FORM
Name (In fuliL-) _

CSCS AlC NO:. VALID/CURRENT PHONE NO _

EMAIL: _

VALID/CURRENT ADDRESS (RESIDENTIAL) _

REQUEST FOR CHEQUE _ ----'I YES c=J NO (PLS TICK AS APPROPRIATE)

CURRENTACCOUNTNO ~

BANK

c=J SALE c=J PURCHASE
Units Price Limit

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10. ~_

Declaration
1. I hereby authorize Resort Securities & Trust Limited to buy/sell the specified units of stocks listed above at the

stated prices, subject to the units and price limits stated in my purchase/sale order and in the event that lam
not able to make good the debit in my account on demand, it is understood that any of the following action can
be taken by Resort Securities & Trust Limited.

c=JCharge me interest on the amount of debit outstanding
c=JSell sufficient units to nil out the debit in my account

2. I hereby authorize Resort Securities and Trust Limited to use its discretions and buy/sell shares that will
enhance the value of my portfolio.

3. Sell securities which in their opinion has got the maximum appreciation in value and invest same in securities
which in their opinion will enhance the overall value of the portfolio.

Date Signed

•


